
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgina Pryor - (482480) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.14 453 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

1:21.55 447 F 17/10/14 Hoddesden Club Championships Hoddesden Hoddesdon 4

1:24.67 399 F 18/01/14 Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 3

1:24.70 399 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

1:24.76 398 F 08/10/12 Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

1:26.88 369 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 2

1:29.89 333 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

1:30.48 327  16/09/11 Hoddeston Club Championships Hoddeston Hoddesdon 4

1:30.70 325  16/09/11 Hoddeston Club Championships Hoddeston Hoddesdon 4

1:30.98 322  16/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield Hoddesdon 3

1:36.18 272 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

1:36.73 267 H 16/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

1:36.98 265 H 11/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

1:37.57 261  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Hoddesdon 2

1:38.02 257 H 10/10/10 Killerwhales Gala Grays Hoddesdon 4

1:39.33 247  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Hoddesdon 2

1:39.51 246 H 19/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

1:40.72 237  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 4

1:49.34 185  05/07/08 CMK End of Season Meet Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 3

1:52.55 170 H 04/10/08 Bexley Junior & Sprint Bexleyheath Hoddesdon 4

1:54.18 162  29/06/08 Epping Forest Summer 100's Essex Hoddesdon 3

1:55.15 158 H 24/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.55 447 F 17/10/14 Hoddesden Club Championships Hoddesden Hoddesdon 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.67 399 F 18/01/14 Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 3

1:21.14 453 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

1:26.88 369 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 2

1:24.76 398 F 08/10/12 Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

1:24.70 399 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

1:30.98 322  16/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield Hoddesdon 3

1:29.89 333 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

1:30.48 327  16/09/11 Hoddeston Club Championships Hoddeston Hoddesdon 4

1:30.70 325  16/09/11 Hoddeston Club Championships Hoddeston Hoddesdon 4

1:38.02 257 H 10/10/10 Killerwhales Gala Grays Hoddesdon 4

1:36.98 265 H 11/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

1:36.18 272 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

1:36.73 267 H 16/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

1:40.72 237  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 4

1:39.51 246 H 19/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

1:37.57 261  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Hoddesdon 2

1:39.33 247  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Hoddesdon 2

1:55.15 158 H 24/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

1:52.55 170 H 04/10/08 Bexley Junior & Sprint Bexleyheath Hoddesdon 4

1:49.34 185  05/07/08 CMK End of Season Meet Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 3

1:54.18 162  29/06/08 Epping Forest Summer 100's Essex Hoddesdon 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


